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Opyra nira A

2025/26 14-i Typ, MaTy Ne70

CyboTa, 18.10.2025, 14:30, "ApeHa Kynukis", Kynukis. 8°C.

«Kynukis-bisika» Kynukis

71 Llepexopa PomaH
14 Bbepesa Oner

5 Typko Ha3zapin

86 [MonoBcbkui Inns
21 Casolwko OnekcaHAp
33 HwudunopeHko Oner
22 Konwun Ceprin

23 BonkoB OaHuin

7 MaTyndak Bitanin
10 MMaHactok Oner (K)
13 Wapabypa Mukuta

3anacHi

79 [JeHera ApTem

1 JaHkoBwny PomaH
17 bBinun Bacunb

4 KanumHyyk Tumodin
70 Maneubkuin Masno
47 AHTOHIOK Bonogummp
19 bogHap PomaH

99 CTtaHKoBMM IBaH
11 PaBnuk BiTanin

9 Koc Oner

77 MenbHUK Muxanno

TpeHep
ATnactok Ceprin

ApbiTp:

Wnak OAMuTpo
AcuCTeHT 1:

Hikndopsk Meoprin
ACUCTEHT 2:

[ nyxaHuk BiTanin

4-v apbiTp:

danpga Bacunb
CniocTepiray apbitTpaxy:
CemaHtoK Tapac

1:2

«Cambip-Huea-2» TepHoninb

86
21
16
25
73
32
35
2

17
47
66

Bopuc ApTtem

epera OnekcaHgp
LWyTa Makcum-Jliobomunp
MaTycesuny Bonogumunp
CafoBHiK Bagum
Bin3iHcbkun BorpaH (K)
JeM'aH4yK AHLpin
Makapos OIMUTpPO
MeXUHCbKNA Makcum
MeHapyk Bnagucnas
Kpamapuyk Makcum

3anacHi

13
26
5

24
82
19
96
22

HobpowTaH OcTan
MaTinyak lnns
BawwwmnH Hazap
Aynapes OAmMnTpo
Fangyk Makcum
bontok KOpin

Jlawyk KOpin
Xomuwak OnekcaHap

TpeHep
Mapwuy PomaH
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Opyra nira A, 2025/26, 14-n Typ, MaTy Ne70
CyboTa, 18.10.2025, 14:30, "ApeHa Kynukis", Kynukis. 8°C.

o . 1:2 . .
«Kynukis-binka» Kynukis «Cambip-Hunea-2» TepHoninb
23 Bonkos JaHuin ® 26'
71 Wepexopa PomaH 35'
36' @ 66 Kpamapuyk Makcum
38' 21 lepera OnekcaHap
45+2' ) 35 [JeM'aH4yk AHApin
5 Typko Ha3sapin ,
9 Koc Oner N 46
10 MaHactok Oner \
99 CtaHkoBMY IBaH N 46
22 Konun Ceprin 56'
, 86 bopuc Aptem
61 N 13 [obpowTaH OcTan
23 BonkoB OaHuin ,
47 AHTOHIOK Bonogumup N 61
7 NaTynsk Bitanin ,
11 PaBnuk BiTanin N 6l
65" 73 CapoBHiK Bagum
67' 13 [obpowTaH OcTan
, 2 Makapos OMuTpo
69 N 5 BawwmwunH Haszap
14 bepesa Oner ,
77 MenbHUK Muxanno N 85
47 AHTOHIOK Bonognmunp 87'
\ 66 Kpamapyyk Makcmm
90+4 N 22 Xomuwak OnekcaHgp
11 PaBnuk BiTanin ,
70 Maneubkunn Nasno N 90+17
90+17' 5 BawwmwunH Haszap
YMOBHI o3Ha4YeHHs
@ lon XKoBTa KapTKa . Jpyra »oBTa KapTka . YepBoHa KapTKa
% HepeanizosaHHui neHanbti 1 3amiHa (R AsToron &) MerHanbTi
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